
PINE LAKE WATERSHED 
Number of Properties Affected by Flooding on Pine Lake 

 
Lake Levels 

 
 

 
What Is Affected 

Normal Pool 
 Elev. 1283.5’ 

2 Year Event 
Elev. 1284.4’ 

10 Year Event 
Elev. 1285.0’ 

50 Year Event 
Elev. 1285.4’ 

100 Year Event 
Elev. +1285.4’ 

CABINS / HOMES: 
Structural and content damage 
to homes and cabins. 

 
0 

 
0 

 
1 

 
14 
 

 
45 

OUTBUILDINGS / SHEDS: 
Damage to structures and 
stored equipment. 

 
0 

 
3 

 
9 

 
16 

 
45 

SEPTIC: 
Release of nutrients, e-coli, and 
pathogens into Pine Lake. 

 
0 

 
1 

 
6 

 
12 

 
24 

LAWNS: 
Erosion, limited yard 
accessibility, and property 
devaluation. 

 
0 

 
3 

 
45 

 
58 

 
63 

Docks: 
Difficult access to dock and 
lake. Flooded areas require 
+100’ dock extensions. 

 
0 

 
1 

 
52 

 
58 

 
63 

Shoreline: 
Erosion and sedimentation. 
 

 
N/A 

 
All 

 
All 

 
All 

 
All 


