PINE LAKE WATERSHED

Number of Properties Affected by Flooding on Pine Lake

Lake Levels

What Is Affected	Normal Pool Elev. 1283.5'	2 Year Event Elev. 1284.4'	10 Year Event Elev. 1285.0'	50 Year Event Elev. 1285.4'	100 Year Event Elev. +1285.4'
CABINS / HOMES: Structural and content damage to homes and cabins.	0	0	1	14	45
OUTBUILDINGS / SHEDS: Damage to structures and stored equipment.	0	3	9	16	45
SEPTIC: Release of nutrients, e-coli, and pathogens into Pine Lake.	0	1	6	12	24
LAWNS: Erosion, limited yard accessibility, and property devaluation.	0	3	45	58	63
Docks: Difficult access to dock and lake. Flooded areas require +100' dock extensions.	0	1	52	58	63
Shoreline: Erosion and sedimentation.	N/A	All	All	All	All